National Championships Greece ME - Road Race

2023
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02/07/2023 | 162km | 28 starting
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SDO ARVANITOU Nikiforos
KAMPOURIS Nikolaos
ROl TZORTZAKIS Polychronis
XSU CHRISTOPOULOS-CHELLER Panagiotis

GRE20030113
GRE19890606
GRE19890103
GRE19951103

TZANNIS Kimon
BOUTOPOULOS Georgios
BOULMETIS Georgios—

GRE19820104
GRE19960327
GRE19790814




